CERVINKAFRE

TECHNICAL DATA /

TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICKA DATA / TECHNIKAI ADATOK

FIRE EXTINGUISHER - Powder
FEUERLOSCHER - Pulver
HASICI PRISTROJ - Praskovy
TUTOLTO KESZULEK - Porral olté

Type /

Art / Typ / Tipus:
Code /

Code / Kéd / Kéd:

Agent /

Léschmittel / Hasivo / Oltéanyag:

Fire classes /

Brandklassen / Tridy pozaru / Tizosztaly:

Rating /

Rating / Hasebni schopnost / Oltasteljesitmény:
Temperature Range /

Funktionsbereich / Teplotni rozmézi /
Hoémérsékleti tartomany:

Weight of agent /

Léschmittelgewicht / Hmotnost hasiva /
Oltéanyag témege:

Tolerance of agent content /
Léschmittelinhalttoleranz / Tolerance obsahu hasiva /
Oltéanyag témege toleranciaja:

Working Pressure at 20°C /

Arbeitsdruck bei 20°C / Pracovni tlak p¥i 20°C /
Munkanyomas 20°C - nal:

Tolerance /

Toleranz / Tolerance / Tolerancia:

Testing pressure /

Prufdruck / Zkusebni tlak / Prébanyomas:
Propellant /

Treibmittel / Vytlacny plyn / Hajtégaz:

Volume of cylinder /

Behéltervolumen / Objem lahve / Palack sulya:

Norm /
Norm / Norma / Standard:

Certificates /
Zulassungskennzeichen / Certifiikat / Tanusitvany szama:

Ean:

www.cervinkafiregroup.com

+2,1kg

P1 BETA-Z

0124

300

85 mm

335 mm

HJ ABC Universal (AMC 40% ABC) ‘
o

ABC

8A 34B C

-30°C ~ +60°C

1 Kg

+ 0,05 kg

14 bar
* 1 bar
30 bar
Dusik N-:

1,31

EN3 CE

TUV-1273/19/PED/B
KKI1-660/33/2024

8594158870711

D),

CATALOGUE



